
Moyock   Elementary   School  

Updated:   March   26,   2020  

 

Remote   Learning   Contact   Information   for   MES  

Teacher   Name  Grade   Level/Role  Office   Hours  

*Minimum   2   hours  

Contact   Information  

*Include   platform   in   which   families   should   contact   (Email,   Google   Meet,  

REMIND,   class   Dojo)  

Amy   Payne  Kindergarten  10am-12:00pm  apayne@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   class   dojo  

Annie   Riddick  Kindergarten  10am-12:00pm  ariddick@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   class   dojo  

Ashley   Pritchett  Kindergarten  10am-12:00pm  apritchett@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   class   dojo  

Brooke   Crisher  Kindergarten  10am-12:00pm  bcrisher@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   class   dojo  

Jessica   Butler  Kindergarten  10am-12:00pm  jbutler@currituck.k12.nc.us.us ,   class   dojo  

Julia   Sarver   &   Lori   Byrd  Kindergarten   Support  10am-12:00pm  jsarver@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   lbyrd@currituck.k12.nc.us  

Danielle   Chinnock  First   Grade  1:00pm-3:00pm  dchinnock@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   class   dojo  

Meredith   Fernandez  First   Grade  1:00pm-3:00pm  mfernandez@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   class   dojo  

Sara   Weishampel  First   Grade  1:00pm-3:00pm  sweishampel@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   class   dojo  

Stacey   Raftery  First   Grade  1:00pm-3:00pm  sraftery@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   class   dojo  

Terri   Simmons/Deb   Archer  First   Grade  1:00pm-3:00pm  tsimmons@currituck.k12.nc.us ,    class   dojo   

Amy   Lieberman  Second   Grade  10am-12:00pm  alieberman@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   classdojo  

Andrae   Banks  Second   Grade  10am-12:00pm  abanks@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   classdojo  

Daffy   Scott  Second   Grade  10am-12:00pm  dscott@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   classdojo  

Jan   Hatfield  Second   Grade  10am-12:00pm  jhatfield@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   classdojo  

Laura   Kidd  Second   Grade  10am-12:00pm  lkidd@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   classdojo  

Amanda   Kight  Third   Grade  1:00pm-3:00pm  akight@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   classdojo  

Cora   Mauntel  Third   Grade  1:00pm-3:00pm  cmauntel@currituck.k12.nc.us    ,   classdojo  

Kelli   Griggs  Third   Grade  1:00pm-3:00pm  kgriggs@currituck.k12.nc.us    ,   classdojo  

Patti   Poplos  Third   Grade  1:00pm-3:00pm  ppoplos@currituck.k12.nc.us    ,   class   dojo  
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Taylor   Conti  Third   Grade  1:00pm-3:00pm  tconti@currituck.k12.nc.us    ,   classdojo  

Jeanne   Philbrook  Fourth   Grade  1:00pm-3:00pm  jphilbrook@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   Class   Dojo  

Katrina   Costello  Fourth   Grade  1:00pm-3:00pm  kcostello@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   Class   Dojo   

Katelyn   Short  Fourth   Grade  1:00pm-3:00pm  kshort@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   Class   Dojo   

Kim   Ballance  Fourth   Grade  1:00pm-3:00pm  kballance@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   Class   Dojo   

Amber   Everett  Fifth   Grade  12:00pm-2:00pm  aeverett@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   Class   Dojo  

Ashley   Nixon  Fifth   Grade  12:00pm-2:00pm  anixon@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   Class   Dojo  

Jenny   Watson  Fifth   Grade  12:00pm-2:00pm  jwatson@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   Class   Dojo  

Stephanie   Neupert  Fifth   Grade  12:00pm-2:00pm  sneupert@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   Class   Dojo  

Teresa   Sawyer  Tier   3   Reading   Interventionist  10:00am-12:00pm  tsawyer@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   google   meet  

Helen   Taylor  AIG  10:00am-12:00pm  htaylor@currituck.k12.nc.us    ,   Class   Dojo  

Kate   Rhodes  K-2   EC   Services  10:00am-12:00pm  krhodes@currituck.k12.nc.us  
meet.google.com/vmm-smnq-vtg  

Liza   Brundage  3-5   EC   Services  10:00am-12:00pm  ebrundage@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   class   dojo  

Christy   Newman  EC   Support  10:00am-12:00pm  cnewman@currituck.k12.nc.us  

Stephanie   Cox  Counselor  10:00am-12:00pm  scox@currituck.k12.nc.us       ClassDojo  

Brittany   Brazzell  School   Nurse  10:00am-12:00pm  bbrazzell@currituck.k12.nc.us    Class   Dojo  

Krystal   Lancaster  Media   Coordinator  11:00am-1:00pm  klancaster@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   Class   Dojo  

Marci   Sawyer  Art   Teacher  11:00am-1:00pm  marcisawyer@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   Class   Dojo  

Jon   O’Briant  Music   Teacher  11:00am-1:00pm  jobriant@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   Class   Dojo  

Karen   Szczepanski  PE   Teacher  11:00am-1:00pm  kszczepanski@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   Class   Dojo  

Jackie   Stratton  PE   Support  11:00am-1:00pm  jstratton@currituck.k12.nc.us  

Felicia   Williams  Technology  11:00am-1:00pm  fwilliams@currituck.k12.nc.us ,   Class   Dojo  

Brandi   Kelly   &   Melissa   Reynolds  Administration  8am-3pm  bkelly@currituck.k12.nc.us ,    mreynolds@currituck.k12.nc.us  
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